
Pachet

I.D.: 41747140

Data publicarii	23.01.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 499,80 RON - 499,80 RON

Descriere: 1,Mop 250gr 6 3,78 22,68 2,Sano Floor Fresh 4 18,48 73,92 3,Saci menaj 35L 6 3,36 20,16 4,Saci menaj 60L 4 4,62 18,18 5,Sano wc 15 5,88 88,20 6,Lavete bbc 15 1,26 18,90 7,Sano geam 3 9,24 27,72 8,Prosop rola Dada 4 12,61 50,44 9,Hartie ig 50 0,67 33,50 10,Cillit Bang 2 12,61 25,22 11,Sano 2 15,13 30,26 12,Pahare uf 200ml 5 3,78 18,90 13,Manusi latex 1 25,21 25,21 14,Capsator 1 16,81 16,81 15,Dizolvant 1 2,52 2,52 16,Lipici UHU 1 8,40 8,40 17,Biblioraft pvc 4 4,62 18,48
